
Manitowoc County Jail
Prisoner Listing

ID Inmate Name Age Gender Race
71004 ABITZ, JOHN LEROY 61 MALE WHITE

220010 ACKLEY, HAVEN CHARLES 22 MALE WHITE

205545 ALANIZ-MORENO, RUDDY A 25 MALE WHITE

222165 ALDANA, ERNESTO 27 MALE WHITE

227083 ALLEN, ANDRE JAJUAN 31 MALE BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN

227434 ANAYA, IVAN ALBERTO 17 MALE WHITE

68970 ANDERSON, MARVIN LAVELL 55 MALE BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN

211804 ARCHEVAL, JOSE LUIS 35 MALE BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN

25569 AUGUSTINE, TODD GERALD 46 MALE WHITE

69591 BAJDAN, STANLEY 50 MALE WHITE

18610 BALZAN, HEIDI NICOLE 43 FEMALE WHITE

203101 BANKS, RAYFORD TYREAL 26 MALE BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN

145151 BARBANO, JACOB RANDALL WILLIAM 27 MALE WHITE

197250 BAUR, KATRINA BEATRICE 33 FEMALE WHITE

218221 BEACHAM, MALAKI RAY 19 MALE BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN

75655 BEEMAN, SHANNON LYN 52 FEMALE WHITE

210233 BELDEN, ZAVON ZACHARY 26 MALE WHITE

63028 BELONGIE, TIMOTHY MICHAEL 33 MALE WHITE

200055 BESTICK, MICHAEL KEVIN 51 MALE WHITE

223185 BLAIR, WILLIAM ALAN 52 MALE WHITE

200666 BLOCK, TRACY RAE 44 FEMALE WHITE

47545 BRATZ, JUSTIN MATHES 44 MALE WHITE
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225993 BROOKS, ANTOINE JAMELLE 26 MALE UNKNOWN

71180 BROTSKI, AARON JOHN 46 MALE WHITE

12603 BRUSS, KENNETH 57 MALE WHITE

34009 BRYANT, CHAD CHRISTOPHER 41 MALE WHITE

71673 BUBOLZ, HALLI JEAN 39 FEMALE WHITE

96458 BURT, ASHLEY MARIE 32 FEMALE WHITE

165804 BUSALACCHI, MACKENZIE LYNN 25 FEMALE WHITE

130529 CAMACHO-PEREZ, MAXIMIANO 33 MALE WHITE

166978 CANTRELL, CHARLES AARON 60 MALE WHITE

142011 CARRICO, JONAH ORION 26 MALE WHITE

210545 CASEY, RYAN AUSTIN 22 MALE WHITE

181037 CASTRO-CASTRO, JOSE FAUSTINO 35 MALE WHITE

226190 CONTRERAS-OCHOA, GERARDO 37 MALE WHITE

60632 COX, RONALD LEE 36 MALE WHITE

205036 CROSNO, WILLIAM CHARLES 43 MALE WHITE

48800 CRULL, ALLANAH MARIE 35 FEMALE WHITE

72528 DANFORTH, TIMOTHY WHITECLOUD 52 MALE AMERICAN INDIAN/ALASKAN NATIVE

97308 DEGROOT, ALEX DANIEL 32 MALE WHITE

120826 DENKINS, TREY DANIEL 29 MALE WHITE

39455 DOWNS, DAVID JOHN 62 MALE WHITE

225281 DUERST, MAQUAN TIMMOTHY 23 MALE WHITE

224265 DUNN, KIRK ALEX 20 MALE BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN

4475 DURBEN, BRETT MICHAEL 41 MALE WHITE

221585 EATON, ARSENIO LAMONT 37 MALE BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN
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49237 ENGEBRETSEN, ERIC LEE 37 MALE WHITE

172284 ERNST, GRACE ANN 27 FEMALE WHITE

153081 FENCL, SAMUEL JOSEPH 26 MALE WHITE

199966 FIGUEROA, MARIA MIRACLE 43 FEMALE UNKNOWN

187874 FLORES, DAVID 24 MALE WHITE

190236 FLORES, JESUS PORFIRIO 26 MALE WHITE

221517 GAMEZ, JOSE OSCAR 28 MALE WHITE

188750 GANZEL, JOSHUA DAVID 36 MALE WHITE

212091 GARCIA-SABORIT, ARIAM 39 MALE WHITE

183375 GARZA, CHANTAL MARIE 35 FEMALE WHITE

18286 GENSON, ERIC MICHAEL 39 MALE WHITE

227153 GOMEZ, ALEXCER SOLIS 23 MALE WHITE

227377 GOMEZ-CAICEDO, DUMER FAHURICIO 30 MALE WHITE

225427 GORE, LORENZO HENRY 19 MALE BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN

216935 GRAVES, TOBY CHARLES 48 MALE WHITE

175632 GUDGER-COMPANY, TYRIQ DEVONN 26 MALE BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN

227081 HAMILTON, KARONN RAMON 30 MALE BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN

11251 HANSEN, ASHLEY CLAIRE 43 FEMALE WHITE

129291 HAUSCHULTZ, NICHOLAS MATTHEW 26 MALE WHITE

220547 HAYES, JESSICA 36 FEMALE BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN

215883 HAYES, QUINTERO LAWRENCE 32 MALE BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN

227051 HERNANDEZ-MORALES, DAVID ANTONIO 31 MALE WHITE

221522 HOCK, TREVOR CHARLES 36 MALE WHITE

215551 HOLDER, CLARENCE LEROY 61 MALE BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN
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225072 HOLMES, AUQUAN KIMANTI 28 MALE BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN

165034 HUYBERS, KYLE JACOB 35 MALE WHITE

23520 JACQUART, JUSTIN ALAN 40 MALE WHITE

1090 JAGEMANN, MICHAEL JAMES 46 MALE WHITE

201517 JAMISON, MARQUELL ASHANTE 27 FEMALE BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN

227084 JONES, CORVEN MARTEL 31 MALE BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN

63524 KIELKOPF, DEREK BLAINE 45 MALE WHITE

175482 KIESNER, HUNTER JAMES 26 MALE WHITE

100571 KLEIN, LINCOLN THOMAS 30 MALE WHITE

208880 KNAPP, KENDRA KAY 25 FEMALE WHITE

220517 KOLOSSO, GAVEN JOHN 25 MALE WHITE

59275 KOMOROWSKI, TRAVIS ARTHUR 35 MALE WHITE

163954 KRAUSE, CAMERON MICHAEL 26 MALE WHITE

36150 KRAUSE, DAVID ROBERT 48 MALE WHITE

224600 KRIZAN, JAMES EDWARD 36 MALE WHITE

4098 KRUEGER, RICHARD LEE 41 MALE WHITE

68267 KUMBALEK, MATRACA ANN 34 FEMALE AMERICAN INDIAN/ALASKAN NATIVE

207104 LARSON, DALE HAROLD 44 MALE WHITE

208728 LEMEROND, BRANDON MICHAEL 20 MALE WHITE

203831 LEWIS, GERIVONNIE MARQUIS 28 MALE BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN

175818 LOCKRIDGE, DIJONTE CIERRA 30 FEMALE BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN

203035 LOR, CHE NOU STING 29 MALE ASIAN

170470 LOWE, ANTHONY RAYE 26 MALE BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN

95976 MANTHE, SHALIN LANELLE 33 FEMALE NATIVE HAWAIIAN/OTHER PACIFIC ISLANDER
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176882 MAURER, TRAVIS JAMES 33 MALE WHITE

191474 MCKENNA, ROBERT MICHAEL 45 MALE WHITE

211720 MCWILLIAMS, DESMOND ERYK 26 MALE WHITE

222166 MENDOZA, BREANNA ALEXIS 28 FEMALE WHITE

123539 MINARIK, TREVOR JACK 33 MALE WHITE

23189 MIRANDA, ALFREDO 48 MALE WHITE

206818 MIRANDA-SANCHEZ, HECTOR 22 MALE WHITE

141889 MISSOURI, THOMAS BERNARD 50 MALE BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN

1728 MOORE, ANTHONY CHRISTOPHER 40 MALE WHITE

227065 MORALES-HERNANDEZ, DANILO 24 MALE WHITE

202521 MORENO-PORTILLO, JOSE HILARIO 23 MALE WHITE

14798 MROTEK, DEWANE JON 47 MALE WHITE

201277 NANCE, LAVELL LATICE 41 MALE BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN

18659 NAYES, ERIK KARL 45 MALE WHITE

41770 NEAL, ERIC MARQUII 35 MALE BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN

12480 NOVAK, TRAVIS JAMES 39 MALE WHITE

223488 ORTIZ, JOVANNI REY 19 MALE AMERICAN INDIAN/ALASKAN NATIVE

137744 OTTO, JOY MARIE 45 FEMALE WHITE

184567 OWENS, NINA MARIE 49 FEMALE WHITE

143534 PACHECO-ALVAREZ, JOEL JOSE 32 MALE WHITE

209935 PALMER, JESSE WILLIAM 51 MALE WHITE

14723 PARKER, RAMON ANTOINE 37 MALE BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN

227154 PEREZ, PEDRO GIRON 33 MALE WHITE

221480 PEREZ-HERNANDEZ, BLANCA R 49 FEMALE WHITE
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207213 PRESTON, PARKER JOHN 21 MALE WHITE

122534 QUIROZ-GALLEGOS, DAMIAN 35 MALE WHITE

65483 REEDY, THOMAS LEE 61 MALE WHITE

180241 ROBINSON, RICHARD RONALD 47 MALE BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN

58546 RODGERS, SHANNON AMEILA 40 FEMALE WHITE

213334 RODRIGUEZ, EMILIANO LUIZ 27 MALE WHITE

52631 ROGGOW, RYAN CHRISTOPHER 33 MALE WHITE

14888 ROSS, JASON VERNON 56 MALE BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN

1026 RUELLE, JEREMY LEE 49 MALE WHITE

165737 SAGEL, ARTHUR ELLIS 43 MALE WHITE

12301 SCHLAEGER, MELISSA 46 FEMALE WHITE

68499 SCHMATZ, SYDNEY NOEL 34 FEMALE WHITE

46070 SCHROEDER, LUKAS JOHN 35 MALE WHITE

182998 SCHROEDER, MARTIN CHARLES 53 MALE WHITE

161639 SCHROEDER, RYAN SCOTT 37 MALE WHITE

16758 SCHUETT, JESSICA JUDITH 42 FEMALE AMERICAN INDIAN/ALASKAN NATIVE

198943 SCHULZE, KEVIN WILLIAM 37 MALE WHITE

26775 SMITH, NATHANIEL GUSTAVE 38 MALE WHITE

54167 SNYDER, JUANITA JOY 60 FEMALE WHITE

134111 SNYDER, STEPHANIE JANELLE 41 FEMALE WHITE

220930 SOLORZANO-VASQUEZ, WILMAN ARIEL 19 MALE WHITE

216947 SOMAN, CAINE MICHAEL 28 MALE AMERICAN INDIAN/ALASKAN NATIVE

221546 SOZA-MEDINA, JORGE ULISES 33 MALE WHITE

222860 SPIKER, JEFFREY DEWEY 40 MALE WHITE
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7094 STEVENS, TRINA LYNN 41 FEMALE AMERICAN INDIAN/ALASKAN NATIVE

222923 STEWART, MILAN CORNELL 28 MALE BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN

9960 STINYARD, ANDRE LEOPOL 47 MALE BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN

19056 STITES, CARL JOSEPH 37 MALE WHITE

226189 TAPIA-SANCHEZ, MATTHEW JOSEPH 37 MALE WHITE

161427 TEPIEW-WRIGHT, RANDY JAMES 24 MALE AMERICAN INDIAN/ALASKAN NATIVE

222025 TORRES-DIAZ, LUIS ALFREDO 28 MALE WHITE

194257 TRUJILLO, PHILLIP MICHAEL 37 MALE AMERICAN INDIAN/ALASKAN NATIVE

219477 VALENZUELA-GASTELLUM, JOSE MANUEL 22 MALE WHITE

5532 VANATTA, DAMEN NEIL 39 MALE WHITE

196581 VANDENBOOM, BRANDYN TAYTE 30 MALE WHITE

17451 VANG, JESSE 41 MALE ASIAN

226221 VANG, KHUE 38 MALE ASIAN

157390 VANGALIS, TRENT MATTHEW 34 MALE WHITE

146578 VENEZIO, STEPHEN DEAN 35 MALE WHITE

106083 VICE, BRANDON TAYLOR 28 MALE WHITE

68116 VIGUE, JOHN WOODROW 33 MALE WHITE

225815 VILLARREAL, JUAN ANTONIO 50 MALE WHITE

109130 WATKINS, CORTEZ RAYMOND 29 MALE BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN

53500 WATKINS, DAMEN GORDON 35 MALE BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN

73783 WENZEL, CHAD ANTHONY 52 MALE WHITE

154570 WESCHER, JENNIFER KAYE 44 FEMALE WHITE

222677 WHITE, KIRAN SAMAUL 32 MALE BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN

226157 WHITING, MICHAEL JEFFREY 24 MALE WHITE
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217700 WILSON, DILLAN EDWARD 26 MALE WHITE

30172 WOODS, MEGAN KAY 36 FEMALE WHITE

87284 WYNNE, RAYMOND SCOTT 32 MALE WHITE

227675 WYNOS, CHRISTOPHER JOHN 37 MALE AMERICAN INDIAN/ALASKAN NATIVE

208570 XIONG, THAO PAO 38 MALE ASIAN

6467 ZAWACKI, TRAVIS JOHN 39 MALE WHITE
Total Housed: 172
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